POHOL	00 119255
Charles E. Davis The (Requestor's Name) 11751 Mahan Drive (Address)	800039607238
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP DEVIAIT MAIL Charlos E Davis Pri P.A (Business Entity Name)	.0%16/0401063010 ***/8.75 ©
(Document Number) Certificates of Status	01, AU3 17 PH 2: 26
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RECEIVED 04 AUG 17 PH 2: 18 SIVER CONTRATE SIVER CONTRATE TALLAHASSET FURIDAS
Office Use Only	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

Charles E Davis Jr PA,

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be: Il751 mahan drive Tallahassee florida 32309

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

10,000

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET

The name and Florida street address of the initial registered agent are:

Charles E Davis III 4113 Sugar Bear Drive Tallahassee Florida 32311

ARTICLE V **INCORPORATOR**

The name and address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation are:

Charles E Davis Jr 11751 mahan drive Tallahassee florida 32309 tice of Real Es ARTICLE VI UR POSE $\overline{\mathcal{O}}$ 200 Charles E Davis Jr Date

(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent

august 16, 2004 Signature/Registered Agent Date Charles E Davis III

04 AUG 17 PM 2:26

ALLASHOOLE, FLURIDA